
APRIL 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

 1 9:00 Communion (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Strength

(Fitness Center)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)
12:30 Bible Study (Chapel)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Hand and Foot (Dining Room)

 2 10:00 Exercise: Balance
10:30 Library Trip (Bus Trip)

1:00 Craft (Dining Room)
1:00 Puzzle Club (Dining Room)
2:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness Room)
3:00 Tea Tuesday (Memory Care)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)

 3 9:00 Worship Service (chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Stretching

(Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Euchre (Dining Room)
6:00 Puzzle Builders (Dining Room)

 4 9:00 Rosary (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Open Gym (Fitness

Room)
1:00 Forklift Practice (Chapel)
2:00 Life Long Learning Event: Life on the

International Space Station Happy Hour
(Dining Room)

6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's Pub)

 5 9:45 Walking Group (Bus
Trip)

10:30 Coffee and Conversation
(Bistro)

1:00 Chair Yoga (Chapel)
2:30 Dollar Store (Bus Trip)
5:30 500 (O'Brien's Pub)

 6 1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining
Room)

3:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness
Room)

 7 2:00 Sunday Cinema
(Chapel)

5:30 Independent Table
Games/Cards
(O'Brien's Pub)

 8 10:00 Exercise: Strength
(Fitness Center)

10:30 Total Solar eclipse party
(Bistro)

12:30 Bible Study (Chapel)
1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Resident Council (Dining Room)

 9 9:15 Mass with Father Edwin (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Balance
1:00 Baking (Bistro)
1:00 Puzzle Club (Dining Room)
2:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness Room)
3:00 Tea Tuesday (Memory Care)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's Pub)

 10 9:00 Worship Service (chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Stretching

(Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Euchre (Dining Room)
6:00 Puzzle Builders (Dining Room)

 11 9:00 Rosary (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Open Gym (Fitness

Room)
11:00 O'Brien's Public House Lunch (Bus Trip)
1:00 Forklift Practice (Dining Room)
2:30 Performance Michael Pianist Happy Hour

(Dining Room)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's Pub)

 12 9:45 Walking Group (Bus
Trip)

10:30 Coffee and Conversation
(Bistro)

1:00 Chair Yoga (Chapel)
2:30 Target (Bus Trip)
5:30 500 (O'Brien's Pub)

 13 1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining
Room)

3:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness
Room)

 14 2:00 Sunday Cinema
(Chapel)

5:30 Independent Table
Games/Cards
(O'Brien's Pub)

 15 9:00 Communion (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Strength (Fitness

Center)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)
12:30 Bible Study (Chapel)

1:00 Mobile Zoo Program (Dining Room)
2:00 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Hand and Foot (Dining Room)

 16 10:00 Exercise: Balance
1:00 Puzzle Club (Dining Room)
1:00 Forklift Competition (Dining Room)
2:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness Room)
3:00 Tea Tuesday (Memory Care)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)

 17 9:00 Worship Service (chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Stretching

(Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Euchre (Dining Room)
6:00 Puzzle Builders (Dining Room)

 18 9:00 Rosary (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Open Gym

(Fitness Room)
1:00 Forklift Practice (Dining Room)
2:30 Leadership Happy Hour (Dining

Room)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)

 19 9:45 Walking Group (Bus
Trip)

10:30 Coffee and Conversation
(Bistro)

1:00 Really Big Show (Chapel)
2:30 Aldi (Bus Trip)
5:30 500 (O'Brien's Pub)

 20 1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining
Room)

3:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness
Room)

 21 2:00 Sunday Cinema
(Chapel)

5:30 Independent Table
Games/Cards
(O'Brien's Pub)

 22 9:00 Communion (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Strength

(Fitness Center)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)
12:30 Bible Study (Chapel)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Hand and Foot (Dining Room)

 23 10:00 Exercise: Balance
1:00 Puzzle Club (Dining Room)
1:00 Forklift Competition (Dining Room)
2:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness Room)
3:00 Tea Tuesday (Memory Care)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)

 24 9:00 Worship Service (chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Stretching

(Fitness Room)
10:30 Coffee and Conversation (Bistro)

1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Euchre (Dining Room)
6:00 Puzzle Builders (Dining Room)

 25 9:00 Rosary (Chapel)
10:00 Exercise: Open Gym

(Fitness Room)
1:00 Forklift Practice (Dining Room)
2:30 Performance Singing CowgirlHappy

Hour (Dining Room)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)

 26 9:45 Walking Group (Bus
Trip)

10:30 Coffee and Conversation
(Bistro)

1:00 Really Big Show (Chapel)
2:30 Cub Trip (Bus Trip)
5:30 500 (O'Brien's Pub)

 27 1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining
Room)

3:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness
Room)

 28 9:00 St. Mark Mass (Bus
Trip)

2:00 Sunday Cinema
(Chapel)

5:30 Independent Table
Games/Cards (O'Brien's Pub)

 29 10:00 Independant Exercise
(Fitness Center)

10:30 Coffee and Conversation
(Bistro)

12:30 Bible Study (Chapel)
1:30 Nickel bingo (Dining Room)
3:00 Hand and Foot (Dining Room)

 30 10:00 Exercise: Balance
1:00 Puzzle Club (Dining Room)
1:00 Forklift Competition (Dining Room)
2:30 Wii Bowling (Fitness Room)
3:00 High Tea Tuesday: Share about your

travels (Dining Room)
6:00 Cards and Conversation (O'Brien's

Pub)


